

PRE-K FOOD LABEL

Dish: _____

This dish contains no peanut or tree nut products
(www.cais.org/familyhandbook#allergy)

1) This dish contains:

___ NONE OF THE FOLLOWING (current Early Childhood Development community allergens,
which **includes peanut and tree nuts**):

___ Pineapple

2) Please also list all ingredients used: _____

PRE-K FOOD LABEL

Dish: _____

This dish contains no peanut or tree nut products
(www.cais.org/familyhandbook#allergy)

1) This dish contains:

___ NONE OF THE FOLLOWING (current Early Childhood Development community allergens,
which **includes peanut and tree nuts**):

___ Pineapple

2) Please also list all ingredients used: _____

